
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 23 janvier 2016

ETOILES D'OR AS PUNARUU JEUNE
185415

AS TAMARII PUNARUU

100m (Triath) / BEF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 04       Vent : +0.9
1 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''09 24

2 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''26 22

3 TAAROA Heimiri 1834794 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''45 20

4 TEARIKI Glawdys 1540516 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 17''76 11

100m (Triath) / BEF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 08       Vent : +1.0
1 SURZUR Lea 1371806 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''88 26

2 DUGUET Jade 1826226 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''99 18

3 ROUDAUT Louane 1493122 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''12 17

100m (Triath) / BEF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 3      à 14h 11       Vent : +0.9
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''71 27

2 FEREY Ornella 1555763 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''08 24

3 SANGUE Manareya 1371807 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16''69 15

4 BERRIVIN Oceane 1372220 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16''82 15

5 HELEN Manon 1757989 BEF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16''93 14

6 BOULAY Marie 1790795 BEF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17''16 13

100m (Triath) / BEF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 4      à 14h 15       Vent : +0.9
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''91 25

2 TAKAIO O'hana BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 15''09 24

3 LEE Tiare 1666845 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''99 18

4 LUCAS Caroline 1809160 BEF /04 Central Sport 987 P-F 17''44 12

5 CICCIONE Salome 1823992 BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 17''84 11

DROLLET Tehani 1793991 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP

1 000m (Triath) / BEF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'32''69 33

2 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'36''11 31

3 PIDOU Julie 1371394 BEF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'45''20 27

4 TEVENINO Puameama 1432721 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'45''54 27

5 BURELOUT Adele 1551128 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'48''88 25

6 DE-LA-HOUSSE Camille 1788854 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'56''34 21

7 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4'17''54 16

8 MORAND Carla 1788868 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4'21''08 16

Hauteur (Triath) / BEF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1
1 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m25 27

1m151m10 1m20 1m25 1m28

o xxxxooo

TAAROA Heimiri 1834794 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F NC 1
1m10

xxx
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 23 janvier 2016

ETOILES D'OR AS PUNARUU JEUNE
185415

AS TAMARII PUNARUU

Longueur (Triath) / BEF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m06 (+0.4) 29
+0.92m65 4m06 +0.4 3m71 +1.5

2 SURZUR Lea 1371806 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m02 (+0.9) 28
+0.94m02 3m97 +1.4 X

3 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m85 (+1.1) 26
+1.13m85 3m72 +0.2 3m64 +2.4

4 BURELOUT Adele 1551128 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m79 (+0.0) 25
+0.03m79 3m67 +1.3 X

4 TAKAIO O'hana BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m79 (+2.1) 25
+1.92m85 3m54 +0.4 3m79 +2.1

6 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m78 (+1.1) 25
+1.13m78 3m25 +0.0 2m83 +0.6

7 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m58 (+0.0) 22
+0.03m58 3m51 +1.1 3m49 +2.9

8 FEREY Ornella 1555763 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m54 (+0.3) 22
X 3m54 +0.3 3m41 +1.5

9 TEVENINO Puameama 1432721 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m49 (+0.8) 21
+1.03m18 3m49 +0.8 3m00 +0.0

10 LEE Tiare 1666845 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m48 (+1.7) 21
+1.73m48 3m20 +1.6 3m33 +1.8

11 BERRIVIN Oceane 1372220 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m46 (+0.5) 20
X X 3m46 +0.5

12 PIDOU Julie 1371394 BEF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m39 (+1.0) 19
+0.03m37 3m39 +1.0 3m30 +0.8

13 ROUDAUT Louane 1493122 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m17 (+2.6) 17
+1.12m99 3m05 +1.2 3m17 +2.6

13 SANGUE Manareya 1371807 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m17 (+2.4) 17
X 3m17 +2.4 X

15 DUGUET Jade 1826226 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m12 (+1.1) 16
X 3m12 +1.1 3m00 +2.5

16 LUCAS Caroline 1809160 BEF /04 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m03 (+1.1) 15
+1.13m03 X X

17 DROLLET Tehani 1793991 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m99 (+1.3) 14
+0.32m98 2m99 +1.3 2m96 +1.4

18 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m94 (+1.7) 14
+1.72m94 X X

19 TEARIKI Glawdys 1540516 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2m91 (+5.0) 13
+0.32m71 2m82 +1.9 2m91 +5.0

19 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m91 (+2.2) 13
+0.02m40 2m91 +2.2 X

19 HELEN Manon 1757989 BEF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m91 (+3.2) 13
+0.02m46 X 2m91 +3.2

22 BOULAY Marie 1790795 BEF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m89 (+0.5) 13
X 2m89 +0.5 2m83 +0.0

23 DE-LA-HOUSSE Camille 1788854 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m52 (+1.6) 8
+1.62m52 2m47 +1.0 2m28 +1.5

24 MORAND Carla 1788868 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m35 (+1.3) 6
X 1m82 +1.9 2m35 +1.3

25 CICCIONE Salome 1823992 BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m95 (+2.1) 1
+1.71m67 1m52 +0.3 1m95 +2.1
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 23 janvier 2016

ETOILES D'OR AS PUNARUU JEUNE
185415

AS TAMARII PUNARUU

Poids (2 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 TEVENINO Puameama 1432721 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m81 29
X6m22 8m81

2 SURZUR Lea 1371806 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m20 23
7m037m11 7m20

3 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m92 21
5m906m20 6m92

4 TAAROA Heimiri 1834794 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m71 21
6m71X X

5 SANGUE Manareya 1371807 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m36 19
6m366m33 5m68

6 TEARIKI Glawdys 1540516 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m12 18
X6m12 5m70

7 TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m00 17
4m716m00 X

8 DUGUET Jade 1826226 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m41 13
4m634m73 5m41

9 TAKAIO O'hana BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 5m14 12
4m975m14 4m37

10 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m72 9
4m614m72 X

11 PIDOU Julie 1371394 BEF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m70 9
4m70X X

12 BOULAY Marie 1790795 BEF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m19 6
4m19X 4m13

Javelot (400 G) (Triath) / BEF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 DROLLET Tehani 1793991 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15m38 23
X13m25 15m38

2 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m76 20
10m5211m48 12m76

3 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m17 20
X10m12 12m17

4 BURELOUT Adele 1551128 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12m09 20
11m1812m09 11m83

5 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m81 19
11m8110m92 11m33

6 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m01 13
10m01X 5m99

7 ROUDAUT Louane 1493122 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m72 12
9m725m44 8m75

8 MORAND Carla 1788868 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m14 10
8m636m21 9m14

9 LEE Tiare 1666845 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m94 10
8m94X X

10 BERRIVIN Oceane 1372220 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8m93 10
5m836m24 8m93

11 FEREY Ornella 1555763 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8m30 8
X7m76 8m30

12 LUCAS Caroline 1809160 BEF /04 Central Sport 987 P-F 7m51 5
XX 7m51

13 HELEN Manon 1757989 BEF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m42 5
X7m18 7m42

14 DE-LA-HOUSSE Camille 1788854 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m61 2
6m61X 5m32

CICCIONE Salome 1823992 BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F NP

100m (Triath) / BEM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 21       Vent : +3.0

1 MAURI Dimitri BEM /03 13''28 31

2 TEMAURIORAA Esli 1735714 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''12 22

3 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 14''36 19

4 BELIA Francois 1371782 BEM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''95 18

5 BARFF Tauarii 1655408 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''49 16

6 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''87 15
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ETOILES D'OR AS PUNARUU JEUNE
185415

AS TAMARII PUNARUU

100m (Triath) / BEM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 23       Vent : +3.1

1 MONNIER Tohaumoana 1510910 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''20 21

2 TEMAURIORAA Ylan 1735712 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''33 19

3 LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''73 18

4 LEAU Teheura 1655409 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''05 17

5 GANAHOA Tamarua 1745770 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''15 17

6 DOOM Tenahe 1839296 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 19''27 5

100m (Triath) / BEM (23/01/2016)    Finale directe 3       Vent : +2.0

1 TUIHO Robert 1516270 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''10 17

2 SIREUIL Jacques 1615355 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''80 15

1 000m (Triath) / BEM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 DANIELLOU Ewen 1842892 BEM /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'29''85 26

2 CONREUX Tanguy 1756067 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'37''48 22

3 SIMAER Keryan 1596483 BEM /03 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3'42''30 20

4 TONNELLIER Maxence 1650859 BEM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'42''84 20

5 DEPOOT Melvin 1371451 BEM /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'46''24 19

6 DUFRECHOU Tinael 1556940 BEM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'56''18 17

Hauteur (Triath) / BEM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 TEMAURIORAA Esli 1735714 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m35 28
1m201m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40

o xxxoxooxo

2 MONNIER Tohaumoana 1510910 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m10 13
1m101m00 1m15

o xxxo

2 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m10 13
1m101m00 1m15

o xxxo

Longueur (Triath) / BEM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAURI Dimitri BEM /03 4m58 (+1.4) 31
+2.24m54 4m58 +1.4 X

2 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m96 (+1.0) 24
+1.83m89 3m96 +1.0 3m96 +1.9

3 TEMAURIORAA Ylan 1735712 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m94 (+2.5) 24
+2.23m91 3m94 +2.5 X

4 DANIELLOU Ewen 1842892 BEM /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m83 (+3.1) 22
+0.03m52 3m69 +2.0 3m83 +3.1

5 GANAHOA Tamarua 1745770 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m78 (+1.4) 22
+1.43m78 3m65 +1.7 3m74 +2.4

6 TUIHO Robert 1516270 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m74 (+1.9) 21
+1.93m74 3m73 +0.0 3m58 +1.9

6 TONNELLIER Maxence 1650859 BEM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m74 (+1.7) 21
+0.93m44 3m61 +1.8 3m74 +1.7

8 LEAU Teheura 1655409 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m65 (+2.3) 20
+2.33m65 3m56 +0.0 3m47 +2.4

9 CONREUX Tanguy 1756067 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m60 (+3.2) 20
+2.23m57 3m60 +3.2 3m48 +0.5

10 LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m55 (+1.3) 19
X 3m55 +1.3 3m40 +0.6

11 BELIA Francois 1371782 BEM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m52 (+1.2) 19
+1.03m36 3m41 +2.2 3m52 +1.2

12 SIREUIL Jacques 1615355 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m51 (+0.9) 18
+0.93m51 3m46 +1.2 X

13 BARFF Tauarii 1655408 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m50 (+0.4) 18
+0.63m35 3m50 +0.4 3m45 +2.4

14 SIMAER Keryan 1596483 BEM /03 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m45 (+2.8) 18
+0.03m11 3m26 +2.6 3m45 +2.8

15 DUFRECHOU Tinael 1556940 BEM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m25 (+3.4) 15
X X 3m25 +3.4

16 DEPOOT Melvin 1371451 BEM /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 2m97 (+1.6) 12
+1.62m97 2m70 +1.0 2m53 +0.0

17 DOOM Tenahe 1839296 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m58 (+1.8) 7
+1.82m58 2m37 +0.0 2m34 +1.0
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 23 janvier 2016

ETOILES D'OR AS PUNARUU JEUNE
185415

AS TAMARII PUNARUU

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOOM Tenahe 1839296 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m92 22
6m92X 6m70

2 GANAHOA Tamarua 1745770 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m71 21
6m716m02 6m08

3 TEMAURIORAA Esli 1735714 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m61 21
6m456m61 6m56

4 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m49 21
6m495m99 6m06

5 TEMAURIORAA Ylan 1735712 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m73 17
5m725m31 5m73

6 BELIA Francois 1371782 BEM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m52 15
4m645m30 5m52

7 DEPOOT Melvin 1371451 BEM /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m28 14
5m205m28 4m96

8 MONNIER Tohaumoana 1510910 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m70 10
4m70X 4m20

9 DUFRECHOU Tinael 1556940 BEM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m35 8
4m35X X

10 TONNELLIER Maxence 1650859 BEM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m94 6
3m60X 3m94

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / BEM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 25m92 29
X25m92 21m07

2 DANIELLOU Ewen 1842892 BEM /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 19m23 22
X19m23 X

3 SIREUIL Jacques 1615355 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 18m72 22
18m0917m26 18m72

4 TUIHO Robert 1516270 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m40 21
17m40X X

5 SIMAER Keryan 1596483 BEM /03 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 15m98 19
X15m98 X

6 BARFF Tauarii 1655408 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 12m70 13
12m2410m78 12m70

7 LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m59 13
12m59X X

8 CONREUX Tanguy 1756067 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m51 9
X10m51 X

LEAU Teheura 1655409 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F NC 1
XX X

MAURI Dimitri BEM /03 NC 1
XX X

100m (Triath) / MIF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.5

1 WONG-FOEN Elizabeth 1517537 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''76 30

2 JAMET Heivai 1371545 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''26 24

3 ZINUTTI Andrea 1826195 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''36 23

4 HELEN Camille 1757988 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''56 21

5 FINCK Ema 1545996 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''96 18

100m (Triath) / MIF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 49       Vent : +1.8

1 ARNAULT Jade 1807006 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''83 19

2 LAMORELLE Lea 1375257 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''47 16

3 LE-MORVAN Julie 1755479 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''57 16

4 SERIN Isaure 1371664 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''72 15

5 STORA Lisy 1651136 MIF /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17''81 5

100m (Triath) / MIF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 54       Vent : +2.1

1 TERIIPAIA Mayana 1767891 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''54 21

2 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''71 19

3 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''75 19

4 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''77 15

5 STORA Mae 1651134 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16''83 10

6 ANDERSEN Morgane 1851399 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 18''69 1
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100m (Triath) / MIF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 57       Vent : +1.8

1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''60 31

2 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''68 30

3 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''11 26

4 RAGONNEAU Ornella 1651143 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''63 15

1 000m (Triath) / MIF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 PORET Margaux 1600216 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'20''10 33

2 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'38''20 24

3 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'40''60 23

4 TOUVRON Juliette 1827863 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'47''10 19

5 CONREUX Jade 1851317 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'49''80 19

6 CASSANI Lilou 1713752 MIF /01 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3'54''60 18

7 RAYGADAS Vaiiti 1371408 MIF /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'56''50 18

8 TERIIPAIA Mayana 1767891 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4'08''90 15

9 ZINUTTI Andrea 1826195 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4'10''70 15

10 TUIHANI Ravahere 1602790 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4'38''40 9

Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMORELLE Lea 1375257 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m37 26
1m151m10 1m20 1m25 1m28 1m31 1m34 1m37 1m40

- xxxxxoxoxxooxooo

2 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m34 24
1m151m10 1m20 1m25 1m28 1m31 1m34 1m37

- xxxxoxoxxoxxoxxoo

3 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m31 23
1m151m10 1m20 1m25 1m28 1m31 1m34

- xxxxxooxxooo

4 ARNAULT Jade 1807006 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m28 21
1m151m10 1m20 1m25 1m28 1m31

o xxxoooo

5 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m25 19
1m151m10 1m20 1m25 1m28

- xxxoxoo

6 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m25 19
1m151m10 1m20 1m25 1m28

o xxxxxooo

7 HELEN Camille 1757988 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m25 19
1m151m10 1m20 1m25 1m28

o xxxxxooxxo

8 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m20 17
1m151m10 1m20 1m25

o xxxoxo

9 SERIN Isaure 1371664 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m20 17
1m151m10 1m20 1m25

o xxxoxxo
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 23 janvier 2016

ETOILES D'OR AS PUNARUU JEUNE
185415

AS TAMARII PUNARUU

Longueur (Triath) / MIF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m70 (-0.0) 32
-0.04m70 4m50 -0.0 4m68 -1.5

2 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m20 (-1.1) 25
X 4m20 -1.1 4m03 -1.2

3 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m19 (-0.5) 25
-0.54m19 X 3m86 +0.0

4 JAMET Heivai 1371545 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m01 (-0.5) 22
-0.13m92 4m01 -0.5 3m93 -1.0

5 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m95 (-0.1) 22
-0.03m77 3m95 -0.1 3m81 -1.4

6 ARNAULT Jade 1807006 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m91 (-0.5) 21
+0.03m26 3m91 -0.5 3m65 +0.0

7 LAMORELLE Lea 1375257 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m71 (-1.4) 18
+0.03m60 3m58 -0.6 3m71 -1.4

8 RAYGADAS Vaiiti 1371408 MIF /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m68 (-0.7) 18
-0.73m43 X 3m68 -0.7

9 FINCK Ema 1545996 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m58 (+0.0) 17
+0.03m58 3m54 -1.6 3m15 -0.9

10 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m58 (-0.1) 17
-0.13m58 3m40 -0.7 2m70 +0.0

11 TOUVRON Juliette 1827863 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m54 (-0.8) 16
-0.23m17 3m54 -0.8 3m21 -1.0

12 TERIIPAIA Mayana 1767891 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m42 (-0.6) 15
-0.03m41 3m42 -0.6 3m03 -0.8

13 TAORA Akira 1790804 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m40 (-1.7) 15
-1.03m11 3m40 -1.7 3m37 -1.0

14 HELEN Camille 1757988 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m30 (-1.2) 14
-0.13m24 3m13 -0.4 3m30 -1.2

15 RAGONNEAU Ornella 1651143 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m26 (-0.0) 13
-0.03m26 X

16 TUIHANI Ravahere 1602790 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m23 (+0.0) 13
+0.03m23 3m10 -1.4 3m13 -1.2

17 STORA Mae 1651134 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m20 (-0.0) 12
-0.03m20 2m38 -1.0

18 SERIN Isaure 1371664 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m17 (-0.3) 12
+0.03m13 3m17 -0.3 3m00 -1.6

19 STORA Lisy 1651136 MIF /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m68 (-0.9) 6
+0.02m66 2m68 -0.9

20 LE-MORVAN Julie 1755479 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m55 (+0.0) 5
+0.02m55

21 ANDERSEN Morgane 1851399 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m35 (+0.0) 2
X 2m35 +0.0

WONG-FOEN Elizabeth 1517537 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP (NC)

ZINUTTI Andrea 1826195 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP (NC)

CASSANI Lilou 1713752 MIF /01 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F NP (NC)

dimanche 24 janvier 2016 19h537 / 14



Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 23 janvier 2016

ETOILES D'OR AS PUNARUU JEUNE
185415

AS TAMARII PUNARUU

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m43 32
9m109m43 8m28

2 TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m05 21
7m056m82 6m85

3 JAMET Heivai 1371545 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m71 20
6m716m60 6m45

4 ANDERSEN Morgane 1851399 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m56 19
4m866m56 4m56

5 FINCK Ema 1545996 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 6m19 16
5m816m19 6m18

6 TAORA Akira 1790804 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m93 15
5m93X X

7 STORA Lisy 1651136 MIF /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m76 14
4m555m76 4m85

8 LE-MORVAN Julie 1755479 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m26 10
5m264m87 4m21

9 STORA Mae 1651134 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m52 6
4m523m90 4m48

10 RAGONNEAU Ornella 1651143 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m14 3
3m65X 4m14

CASSANI Lilou 1713752 MIF /01 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F NP

Disque (0.8 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 25m97 30
25m9724m51 22m96

2 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20m74 24
X17m67 20m74

3 TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18m54 21
17m6215m24 18m54

4 TUIHANI Ravahere 1602790 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18m40 21
18m4018m02 X

5 TOUVRON Juliette 1827863 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m02 9
11m23X 12m02

6 RAYGADAS Vaiiti 1371408 MIF /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8m55 2
5m76X 8m55

WONG-FOEN Elizabeth 1517537 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP

100m (Triath) / MIM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 01       Vent : -1.3

1 RICHMOND Arthur 1371379 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12''25 32

2 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12''30 32

3 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''84 25

4 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''15 21

5 JANNING Arthur 1758388 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''81 18

6 YVERNEAUX Esteban 1829012 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''06 17

MAURI Dimitri BEM /03 NP

100m (Triath) / MIM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 49       Vent : +0.1

1 YAN Kevin 1371463 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 13''26 20

2 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''28 20

3 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''95 17

4 TAKAIO Nalukai MIM /01 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 14''36 15

5 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''99 13

6 LECERF Manoa 1650933 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 15''23 12

100m (Triath) / MIM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 3      à 17h 09       Vent : +1.1

1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''65 27

2 CHOUTEAU Paul 1846683 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''38 19

3 BOSSARD Romain 1800878 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''74 18

4 FAREEA Teriitehau MIM / 14''06 17

5 CAZAUBIEL Tadao 1629531 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''42 15
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 23 janvier 2016

ETOILES D'OR AS PUNARUU JEUNE
185415

AS TAMARII PUNARUU

1 000m (Triath) / MIM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 JANNING Arthur 1758388 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'07''30 26

2 CHOUTEAU Paul 1846683 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'07''60 26

3 BOSSARD Romain 1800878 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'09''90 25

4 OLIVAIN Kevin 1648817 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'20''00 19

5 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'34''10 16

6 YVERNEAUX Esteban 1829012 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'49''60 12

7 CAZAUBIEL Tadao 1629531 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'49''90 12

8 CHAUNEY Baptiste 1830167 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4'37''30 2

9 LAMBERT Nathan 1806702 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4'54''60 1

DEPOOT Melvin 1371451 BEM /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F NP

Hauteur (Triath) / MIM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m65 32
1m201m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m65 1m70

- oooo----- o xxx

2 JANNING Arthur 1758388 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m55 27
1m201m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60

- xxxxxooxoooooo

3 OLIVAIN Kevin 1648817 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m45 22
1m201m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50

- xxxooo-oo

3 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m45 22
1m201m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50

- xxxxoooxooo

5 YVERNEAUX Esteban 1829012 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m35 17
1m201m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40

- xxxxoxooo

6 CAZAUBIEL Tadao 1629531 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m25 12
1m201m15 1m25 1m30

o xxxoo

Longueur (Triath) / MIM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m35 (+0.0) 30
X 5m10 +0.0 5m35 +0.0

2 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m27 (+0.0) 29
+0.04m88 5m27 +0.0 4m97 -2.2

3 RICHMOND Arthur 1371379 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m06 (-1.3) 27
-2.24m58 X 5m06 -1.3

4 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m99 (-1.2) 26
+0.14m88 X 4m99 -1.2

5 YAN Kevin 1371463 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m90 (+0.7) 25
+0.74m90 4m78 +0.5 4m55 -1.6

6 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m69 (+0.0) 23
+0.04m69 X 4m55 +0.0

7 OLIVAIN Kevin 1648817 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m63 (+0.0) 22
+0.04m63 4m50 +0.4 3m60 -1.9

8 CHOUTEAU Paul 1846683 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m61 (+1.2) 22
+1.24m61

9 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m57 (+1.3) 21
+0.84m47 4m57 +1.3 4m44 +0.2

10 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m51 (+0.0) 21
+0.04m51 4m50 +0.0 4m32 +1.0

11 FAREEA Teriitehau MIM / 4m47 (+0.0) 20
+0.04m24 4m47 +0.0 4m13 -1.3

12 LAMBERT Nathan 1806702 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m96 (+0.6) 15
+0.63m96 X 2m63 +0.0

13 OPUU Tahakoi 1748651 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m90 (-2.1) 15
+0.03m57 3m49 +0.0 3m90 -2.1

14 TAKAIO Nalukai MIM /01 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m77 (+0.0) 13
-1.13m55 3m77 +0.0 3m20 +0.0

15 LECERF Manoa 1650933 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m75 (+0.6) 13
+0.63m75 3m65 +0.0 3m55 +1.0

16 CHAUNEY Baptiste 1830167 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m56 (+0.0) 11
+0.03m28 3m56 +0.0 3m40 +1.2

MAURI Dimitri BEM /03 NP

DEPOOT Melvin 1371451 BEM /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F NP
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 23 janvier 2016

ETOILES D'OR AS PUNARUU JEUNE
185415

AS TAMARII PUNARUU

Poids (4 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m83 32
11m6311m34 10m90 11m83

2 OPUU Tahakoi 1748651 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m34 30
11m2211m34 10m89 10m95

3 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m57 28
X10m21 10m57 9m92

4 RICHMOND Arthur 1371379 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 10m20 26
9m368m97 10m20

5 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m03 23
9m038m76 X

6 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8m76 22
8m767m78 8m66

7 TAKAIO Nalukai MIM /01 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8m12 20
7m63X 8m12

8 YAN Kevin 1371463 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7m78 18
X7m61 7m78

9 CHAUNEY Baptiste 1830167 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m92 14
6m926m62 6m84

10 FAREEA Teriitehau MIM / 6m31 11
6m125m71 6m31

11 BOSSARD Romain 1800878 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m42 7
5m114m87 5m42

12 LAMBERT Nathan 1806702 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m78 4
4m784m77 4m35

MAURI Dimitri BEM /03 NP

Disque (1.2 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 OPUU Tahakoi 1748651 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 25m38 25
24m7320m83 25m38

2 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m12 21
17m4118m72 21m12

3 LECERF Manoa 1650933 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 16m45 14
16m45

100m (Triath) / POF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30       Vent : -0.9

1 MARAETAATA Eva POF / 16''65 12

2 CONREUX Ambre 1454460 POF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''77 12

3 BODIN Celestine 1845178 POF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 16''98 11

4 PETIOT Crystale 1795431 POF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 17''00 11

5 SIREUIL Anais 1415875 POF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17''11 11

6 BACON Charlotte 1771524 POF /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17''19 11

7 BRIATTE Chloe 1762331 POF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 24''18 1

100m (Triath) / POF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 34       Vent : -0.2

1 CURET Heirautea 1449180 POF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16''73 12

2 TAAE Hereani 1615418 POF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 17''05 11

3 RAGONNEAU Jeanette 1651142 POF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17''52 10

4 CHAGNE Meily 1650635 POF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 17''59 10

5 SUN Keani 1823994 POF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 18''48 8

6 LEE Hinehere 1756105 POF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 19''38 4

7 VALLET Jodie 1845176 POF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 20''59 1

100m (Triath) / POF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 36       Vent : +1.8

1 TUNUTU Teorahau 1561025 POF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''44 13

2 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 POF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 16''47 13

3 ODRY Malia 1757622 POF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 17''01 11

4 DAUPHIN Tekava POF / 17''22 11

5 GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 POF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17''83 10

6 PAQUET Nora 1628012 POF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 19''07 5

7 COPPENRATH Tehani 1560902 POF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 19''17 5
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 23 janvier 2016

ETOILES D'OR AS PUNARUU JEUNE
185415

AS TAMARII PUNARUU

Longueur (Triath) / POF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 CONREUX Ambre 1454460 POF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m40 22
3m00 3m40 3m00

2 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 POF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m30 20
2m70 3m30 3m30

2 TUNUTU Teorahau 1561025 POF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m30 20
3m30 3m20 3m30

4 TAAE Hereani 1615418 POF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m20 17
3m20 3m00 2m90

4 CURET Heirautea 1449180 POF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m20 17
3m00 3m00 3m20

4 GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 POF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m20 17
2m30 2m90 3m20

7 ODRY Malia 1757622 POF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m10 16
3m10 3m00 2m90

8 BACON Charlotte 1771524 POF /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m00 15
2m70 3m00 2m90

9 MARAETAATA Eva POF / 2m90 14
2m90 2m50 2m30

9 SIREUIL Anais 1415875 POF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m90 14
2m90 1m70 2m90

9 BODIN Celestine 1845178 POF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 2m90 14
2m60 2m90 2m70

12 SUN Keani 1823994 POF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 2m80 13
2m40 2m80 2m70

13 DAUPHIN Tekava POF / 2m70 10
2m70 2m60 2m70

13 COPPENRATH Tehani 1560902 POF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 2m70 10
2m70 2m50 2m50

13 LEE Hinehere 1756105 POF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m70 10
2m70 2m60 2m60

16 PETIOT Crystale 1795431 POF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 2m60 8
1m80 2m60 2m20

17 PAQUET Nora 1628012 POF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m50 7
2m10 2m30 2m50

18 RAGONNEAU Jeanette 1651142 POF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m40 6
2m20 2m40 2m40

19 CHAGNE Meily 1650635 POF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 2m20 1
1m60 1m80 2m20

20 VALLET Jodie 1845176 POF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m80 1
1m80 1m60 1m70

21 BRIATTE Chloe 1762331 POF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m70 1
m60 1m70 1m60
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 23 janvier 2016

ETOILES D'OR AS PUNARUU JEUNE
185415

AS TAMARII PUNARUU

Javelot (400 G) (Triath) / POF (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 CURET Heirautea 1449180 POF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 24m70 32
23m8020m80 24m70

2 SUN Keani 1823994 POF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 23m00 31
23m0018m40 22m30

3 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 POF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 20m00 29
19m4016m50 20m00

4 TAAE Hereani 1615418 POF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 18m20 27
17m409m90 18m20

5 TUNUTU Teorahau 1561025 POF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m80 27
16m4012m20 17m80

6 LEE Hinehere 1756105 POF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m00 26
15m6017m00 16m40

7 DAUPHIN Tekava POF / 15m00 24
14m6014m80 15m00

8 PETIOT Crystale 1795431 POF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 14m20 23
11m0014m20 14m20

9 PAQUET Nora 1628012 POF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13m80 23
8m209m40 13m80

9 GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 POF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13m80 23
9m0012m60 13m80

11 CHAGNE Meily 1650635 POF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 13m40 22
13m408m00 12m40

12 BRIATTE Chloe 1762331 POF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 13m00 21
13m00X X

12 ODRY Malia 1757622 POF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 13m00 21
10m4013m00 X

14 RAGONNEAU Jeanette 1651142 POF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12m60 20
10m2012m60 8m00

15 BODIN Celestine 1845178 POF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 12m40 20
11m8010m40 12m40

16 CONREUX Ambre 1454460 POF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m20 19
10m0012m20 10m30

17 COPPENRATH Tehani 1560902 POF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 12m00 19
11m2012m00 12m00

18 SIREUIL Anais 1415875 POF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11m80 18
XX 11m80

19 VALLET Jodie 1845176 POF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 11m40 16
7m0010m40 11m40

20 MARAETAATA Eva POF / 11m30 15
11m30X X

21 BACON Charlotte 1771524 POF /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m00 15
11m008m00 10m00

100m (Triath) / POM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2.5

1 BARSINAS Aroarii 1455602 POM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''79 16

2 DESPERIERS Ariihere 1560967 POM /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 16''39 12

3 SACHET-MAIARII Ariirau 1827867 POM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''90 11

4 DUFRECHOU Evan 1556941 POM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17''02 10

5 FINCK Ethan 1633222 POM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 17''19 10

6 TEARIKI Adams 1540515 POM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 19''97 1

100m (Triath) / POM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.9

1 GOODING-MARIE-ROSE Heinoa 1507614 POM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''75 23

2 LIDEC-POTATEUATAHI Kilian 1497291 POM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''49 19

3 GODEMET Keoni 1628001 POM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''95 14

4 NOUVEAU Hiva 1633719 POM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18''00 6

5 CAPRIATA Jason 1757983 POM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 18''74 4

6 MAURIN Kehau 1438349 POM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 20''29 1

7 PORLIER Manukea 1507613 POM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 20''45 1
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100m (Triath) / POM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 46       Vent : +0.7

1 VARLET Mateo 1458856 POM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''67 17

2 RICHMOND Maui 1771564 POM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''68 17

3 GUARDIA Alexandre POM / Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 15''93 14

4 ETIENNE Tommy POM / 17''94 6

5 NORMAND Thomas 1651199 POM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 18''43 4

6 MOREELS Theo 1471601 POM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 18''47 4

Longueur (Triath) / POM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOODING-MARIE-ROSE Heinoa 1507614 POM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m20 28
4m20 4m00 3m40

2 GUARDIA Alexandre POM / Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m90 26
3m50 3m70 3m90

3 LIDEC-POTATEUATAHI Kilian 1497291 POM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m80 24
3m80 3m80 3m60

4 RICHMOND Maui 1771564 POM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m60 22
3m00 3m60 3m40

5 VARLET Mateo 1458856 POM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m40 17
3m30 3m40 3m20

5 BARSINAS Aroarii 1455602 POM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m40 17
3m40 3m30 3m30

7 MOREELS Theo 1471601 POM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m30 15
2m60 2m30 3m30

8 DUFRECHOU Evan 1556941 POM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m20 13
3m00 2m60 3m20

9 DESPERIERS Ariihere 1560967 POM /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m10 12
3m00 3m10 3m00

10 ETIENNE Tommy POM / 3m00 11
2m80 2m80 3m00

11 SACHET-MAIARII Ariirau 1827867 POM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m80 7
2m60 2m70 2m80

11 NORMAND Thomas 1651199 POM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m80 7
2m80 2m60 2m80

11 GODEMET Keoni 1628001 POM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m80 7
2m50 2m20 2m80

11 NOUVEAU Hiva 1633719 POM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m80 7
2m60 2m80 2m60

11 FINCK Ethan 1633222 POM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 2m80 7
2m40 2m80 2m80

16 TEARIKI Adams 1540515 POM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2m60 6
2m60 2m50 2m00

17 CAPRIATA Jason 1757983 POM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m40 1
2m00 2m20 2m40

17 PORLIER Manukea 1507613 POM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2m40 1
2m20 2m40 2m20

19 MAURIN Kehau 1438349 POM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m00 1
1m80 2m00 1m50
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Javelot (400 G) (Triath) / POM (23/01/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOODING-MARIE-ROSE Heinoa 1507614 POM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 39m60 45
38m0032m40 39m60

2 LIDEC-POTATEUATAHI Kilian 1497291 POM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 38m40 45
33m2038m20 38m40

3 RICHMOND Maui 1771564 POM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 31m60 41
31m6030m00 29m40

4 BARSINAS Aroarii 1455602 POM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 25m00 33
21m4025m00 18m40

5 GUARDIA Alexandre POM / Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 24m80 32
24m8021m60 23m40

6 DESPERIERS Ariihere 1560967 POM /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 23m80 32
23m8022m20 19m60

7 MOREELS Theo 1471601 POM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 23m40 31
23m4023m40 20m80

8 ETIENNE Tommy POM / 23m20 31
18m2013m20 23m20

9 DUFRECHOU Evan 1556941 POM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 22m80 31
22m8020m40 22m00

10 VARLET Mateo 1458856 POM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m80 30
21m8020m40 21m40

10 TEARIKI Adams 1540515 POM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 21m80 30
21m4021m80 19m20

12 NOUVEAU Hiva 1633719 POM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20m60 29
18m3020m60 19m30

13 PORLIER Manukea 1507613 POM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 18m90 28
18m9017m40 15m70

14 GODEMET Keoni 1628001 POM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18m80 28
16m8014m30 18m80

15 CAPRIATA Jason 1757983 POM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 18m70 28
13m2015m00 18m70

16 MAURIN Kehau 1438349 POM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16m40 26
14m0016m40 13m80

17 SACHET-MAIARII Ariirau 1827867 POM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15m60 25
13m8015m60 14m10

18 NORMAND Thomas 1651199 POM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14m20 23
8m8014m20 14m00

19 FINCK Ethan 1633222 POM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 9m80 13
9m009m80 9m40
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